
Navn Klub S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Rene Hcp I alt beløb

1 Casper Sidelmann Brønderslev BK 193 212 227 174 238 229 1273 120 1393 2000,-

2 Rene Sejling ST 167 226 248 256 249 190 1336 42 1378 1000,-

3 Steen Hansen ST 192 145 167 162 198 266 1130 198 1328 750,-

4 Ole Højmose Lucky 213 189 187 166 178 172 1105 210 1315 500,-

5 Jørgen Lytzen Johansen Fight 206 217 169 193 211 200 1196 114 1310 400,-

6 Poul R. Jensen RBK 90 155 148 234 171 132 210 1050 258 1308

7 Karsten Rothborg Pedersen Enghaven 191 191 214 195 192 238 1221 72 1293

8 Johannes Jørgensen ST 175 194 170 181 194 177 1091 198 1289

9 Thomas Hedegaard Nielsen BK Viborg 176 238 171 183 178 235 1181 102 1283 300

10 Tony L. Gladney Jr. ST 191 193 176 165 194 226 1145 132 1277

11 Anders M. Andersen Lucky 203 257 160 163 158 193 1134 138 1272

12 Jan Bruun HIK-bowling 157 134 223 196 172 165 1047 222 1269

13 Bent Tinggaard BK Skive 152 194 182 238 176 159 1101 162 1263

14 Hans Græsvig ST 189 205 162 189 164 174 1083 180 1263

15 Ole Guldager Jensen ST 141 209 212 145 186 175 1068 192 1260

16 Tonny Mikkelsen BK Skive 206 200 194 154 165 158 1077 180 1257 250,-

17 Søren Eigil Olesen Silkeborg Bowling Team 217 164 172 193 166 149 1061 192 1253

18 Kasper F. Hedegaard ST 163 159 189 225 211 167 1114 138 1252

19 Erling Holmgaard Jum-Jum 76 158 156 196 159 188 155 1012 240 1252

20 Jan Grünewald Ravn HIK-bowling 209 169 121 140 160 206 1005 246 1251

21 Ole Guldager Jensen ST 187 154 165 155 191 200 1052 192 1244

22 Henrik Damsgaard ST 198 232 169 249 145 184 1177 54 1231

23 Michael Freksen ST 202 191 169 167 169 195 1093 138 1231

24 Hans Græsvig ST 166 190 173 138 200 179 1046 180 1226

25 Niels Peter Mortensen HIK-bowling 168 197 103 134 118 190 910 312 1222

26 Flemming A. Pedersen Team Aarhus 233 221 192 161 175 155 1137 84 1221

27 Bjarne Ditlev Nielsen RBK 90 179 147 185 170 176 192 1049 168 1217

28 Jesper Møller Nielsen ST 202 210 146 148 132 189 1027 186 1213 300,-

29 Cuno Hansen BK Viborg 176 131 182 171 134 196 990 204 1194

30 Anders Trabjerg Hansen Beach Bowl 203 181 188 203 157 248 1180 12 1192

31 Ernst Vestergaard BK Viborg 142 180 170 130 141 152 915 270 1185

32 Tony Sørensen Team Aarhus 205 182 195 197 171 198 1148 36 1184

33 Markus Bergendorff BK Viking 199 253 182 168 184 165 1151 30 1181

34 Allan Jacobsen ST 171 198 167 196 159 177 1068 108 1176

35 Tony L. Gladney Jr. ST 180 168 200 189 152 154 1043 132 1175
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36 Jes Michael H.J. Jakobsen Silkeborg Bowling Team 142 165 200 137 161 201 1006 168 1174

37 Martin Spanner ST 158 171 150 136 157 209 981 192 1173

38 Jens Ole Klemmensen ST 160 154 157 153 170 151 945 228 1173

39 Steen Hansen ST 143 183 169 140 162 177 974 198 1172

40 Carsten Sidelmann Brønderslev BK 150 150 189 182 163 177 1011 156 1167

41 Bo Krogh Nissen Team Aarhus 230 139 211 189 128 173 1070 96 1166

42 Find Trærup BK Skive 145 147 165 184 123 128 892 270 1162

43 Thomas Buchart Andersen HIK-bowling 176 142 206 181 146 135 986 174 1160

44 Thomas Buchart Andersen HIK-bowling 181 179 125 170 180 147 982 174 1156

45 Thomas Buchart Andersen HIK-bowling 200 142 183 145 154 155 979 174 1153

46 John Emil Persson ST 143 136 178 150 185 163 955 198 1153

47 Tomas Kramer Beach Bowl 175 258 155 156 246 160 1150 0 1150

48 Ole Vistisen HBC 169 149 144 188 187 195 1032 114 1146

49 Tony Sørensen Team Aarhus 160 135 204 200 203 203 1105 36 1141

50 Thomas Buchart Andersen HIK-bowling 176 177 174 148 160 132 967 174 1141 500,-

51 Tomas Kramer Beach Bowl 188 201 179 202 189 180 1139 0 1139

52 Kim Lundberg ST 159 194 161 222 165 171 1072 66 1138

53 Jakob B. Nygaard ST 197 160 176 193 154 197 1077 48 1125

54 Arne Lundberg BK Skive 152 138 161 162 157 142 912 198 1110

55 Kim Lundberg ST 186 161 166 185 188 157 1043 66 1109

56 Jan Hedegaard Jum-Jum 76 125 133 136 194 181 146 915 186 1101

57 Cuno Hansen BK Viborg 152 147 166 157 117 156 895 204 1099

58 Flemming D. Nielsen HBC 131 139 164 181 146 152 913 180 1093

59 Martin Klitte Parkner ST 190 210 207 148 126 211 1092 0 1092

60 Kim Ingerup BK Skive 141 172 154 145 175 155 942 150 1092

61 Ole Guldager Jensen ST 157 178 139 127 172 113 886 192 1078

62 Flemming A. Pedersen Team Aarhus 176 155 162 169 178 144 984 84 1068 250,-

63 Thomas Buchart Andersen HIK-bowling 145 152 151 151 128 135 862 174 1036

64 Martin Klitte Parkner ST 144 238 143 163 200 146 1034 0 1034

65

66

67

68
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1 Charlotte Lynge Dupont BK Viborg 172 189 201 169 167 234 1132 204 1336 2000,-

2 Jette Eliassen ST 165 174 213 176 171 199 1098 198 1296 1000,-

3 Connie Helboe Sejling ST 202 188 186 221 202 180 1179 108 1287 750,-

4 Margit Højmose Lucky 169 159 189 212 178 210 1117 168 1285 500,-

5 Helle Fuglsang Hedegaard ST 176 206 187 203 219 191 1182 96 1278 400,-

6 Majbrit Anina Petersen ST 159 166 156 235 209 215 1140 120 1260

7 Helle Guldberg Nielsen Fight 224 162 150 150 193 158 1037 216 1253

8 Karina Lynge Andersen BK Viborg 169 197 168 163 174 194 1065 174 1239

9 Feliciana Hansen BK Struer 176 147 192 158 126 157 956 276 1232 300

10 Marianne Jakobsen Lucky 146 170 163 200 155 154 988 234 1222

11 Jette Olesen Silkeborg Bowling Team 124 160 182 158 178 124 926 288 1214

12 Simone Larsen ST 170 178 148 138 187 149 970 240 1210

13 Karin Møller Nielsen RBK 90 142 146 127 133 120 195 863 324 1187

14 Stine Meedom BK Viborg 133 157 160 189 214 170 1023 156 1179

15 Karin Kirk Rasmussen Lucky 153 149 163 178 169 149 961 216 1177

16 Aase Overgaard HBK 91 198 147 166 131 146 158 946 228 1174 250,-

17 Aase Vestergaard BK Viborg 148 106 166 192 120 147 879 288 1167

18 Jytte Irene Jakobsen Silkeborg Bowling Team 169 145 119 146 156 170 905 258 1163

19 Helle Skriver Johansen Fight 167 137 163 145 192 178 982 174 1156

20 Lilli Wirth ST 151 144 130 120 135 136 816 312 1128

21 Lilli Wirth ST 119 184 109 128 134 134 808 312 1120

22 Lilli Wirth ST 127 143 134 149 122 129 804 312 1116

23 Ulla Sidelmann Brønderslev BK 141 142 153 177 141 125 879 216 1095

24 Simone Larsen ST 179 130 138 156 144 0 747 240 987

25

26

27

28 300,-

29

30

31

32

33

34

35
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1 Sebastian Videbech Silkeborg Bowling Team 214 193 141 186 734 44 778 500,-

2 Jeppe Jakobsen HIK-bowling 164 157 162 168 651 64 715 250,-

3 Jesper Harder BK Skive 166 186 181 174 707 0 707 200,-

4 Frederik L. Mikkelsen BK Skive 157 198 151 145 651 56 707

5 Jonatan Bruun HIK-bowling 142 177 162 158 639 68 707

6 Daniel Klemmensen BK Skive 142 144 210 154 650 48 698

7 Daniel Klemmensen BK Skive 176 171 142 146 635 48 683

8 Camilla Lybæk Rasmussen BK Viborg 155 122 160 150 587 92 679

9 Sebastian Videbech Silkeborg Bowling Team 124 151 167 183 625 44 669

10 Victor Mortensen HIK-bowling 150 132 124 169 575 92 667

11 Jesper Harder BK Skive 180 136 211 136 663 0 663 150,-

12 Daniel Klemmensen BK Skive 168 182 109 133 592 48 640

13 Susanne Grünewald Ravn HIK-bowling 107 135 125 165 532 92 624

14 Frederik Cabizares Hansen BK Struer 142 127 132 98 499 84 583

15 Jesper Harder BK Skive 134 138 149 147 568 0 568

16 Malthe Blaaberg ST 77 81 77 65 300 196 496

17

18 100;-

19

20

21

22

23

24

25 200,-

26

27
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1 Bent Trangbæk Klub 84 178 159 206 172 715 28 743 800,-

2 Knud Jensen Klub 84 154 168 134 170 626 112 738 500,-

3 Niels J Poulsen Klub 84 151 221 136 122 630 72 702 300,-

4 Leif Nielsen Ikast 139 180 149 170 638 28 666

5 Niels J Poulsen Klub 84 135 148 176 134 593 72 665

6 Lene Elmbæk Klub 84 123 150 131 116 520 128 648

7 Lizzy Trangbæk Klub 84 160 159 146 127 592 40 632

8 Jens Henriksen Klub 84 123 141 135 152 551 72 623

9 Jens K Poulsen Klub 84 140 110 146 119 515 104 619 200,-

10 Jens Henriksen Klub 84 116 140 126 164 546 72 618

11 Poul Vinkler Klub 84 140 204 172 100 616 0 616

12 Leif Nielsen Ikast 140 126 144 172 582 28 610

13 Poul Vinkler Klub 84 160 178 141 129 608 0 608

14 Edith Henriksen Klub 84 103 96 109 123 431 176 607

15 Edith Henriksen Klub 84 114 104 113 100 431 176 607

16 Tage Worre Klub 84 148 134 167 138 587 16 603 200,-

17 Leif Møller Klub 84 150 124 200 105 579 12 591

18 Lene Elmbæk Klub 84 111 123 108 121 463 128 591

19 Hanne Worre Klub 84 114 159 138 138 549 32 581

20 Knud Jensen Klub 84 117 117 127 102 463 112 575

21 Leif Møller Klub 84 112 133 163 150 558 12 570

22 Augustine Nielsen Ikast 104 151 91 97 443 112 555

23 Augustine Nielsen Ikast 100 109 110 120 439 112 551 200,-

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31 200,-

34

35
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Navn Klub S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Rene Hcp I alt Samlet Beløb

Rene Sejling ST 167 226 248 256 249 190 1336 42 1378 650

Karsten Rothborg Pedersen Enghaven 191 191 214 195 192 238 1221 72 1293

Casper Sidelmann Brønderslev BK 193 212 227 174 238 229 1273 120 1393

Carsten Sidelmann Brønderslev BK 150 150 189 182 163 177 1011 156 1167

Hans Græsvig ST 189 205 162 189 164 174 1083 180 1263

Ole Guldager Jensen ST 141 209 212 145 186 175 1068 192 1260

Tony L. Gladney Jr. ST 191 193 176 165 194 226 1145 132 1277

Henrik Damsgaard ST 198 232 169 249 145 184 1177 54 1231

Jørgen Lytzen Johansen Fight 206 217 169 193 211 200 1196 114 1310

Tomas Kramer Beach Bowl 188 201 179 202 189 180 1139 0 1139

Jan Bruun HIK-bowling 157 134 223 196 172 165 1047 222 1269

Thomas Buchart Andersen HIK-bowling 176 142 206 181 146 135 986 174 1160

Michael Freksen ST 202 191 169 167 169 195 1093 138 1231

Allan Jacobsen ST 171 198 167 196 159 177 1068 108 1176

Flemming A. Pedersen Team Aarhus 233 221 192 161 175 155 1137 84 1221

Tony Sørensen Team Aarhus 205 182 195 197 171 198 1148 36 1184

Ole Guldager Jensen ST 187 154 165 155 191 200 1052 192 1244

John Emil Persson ST 143 136 178 150 185 163 955 198 1153

Tony L. Gladney Jr. ST 180 168 200 189 152 154 1043 132 1175

Steen Hansen ST 143 183 169 140 162 177 974 198 1172

Hans Græsvig ST 166 190 173 138 200 179 1046 180 1226

Ole Guldager Jensen ST 157 178 139 127 172 113 886 192 1078

1

5

2405

2671

2

7

2560
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2429
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25233

6

9

11 2304

4

10

2407

2508

2347
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Jakob B. Nygaard ST 197 160 176 193 154 197 1077 48 1125

Kim Lundberg ST 186 161 166 185 188 157 1043 66 1109

Tony Sørensen Team Aarhus 160 135 204 200 203 203 1105 36 1141

Flemming A. Pedersen Team Aarhus 176 155 162 169 178 144 984 84 1068

14

15

16

13 2209

12 2234
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Charlotte Lynge Dupont BK Viborg 172 189 201 169 167 234 1132 204 1336 150

Karina Lynge Andersen BK Viborg 169 197 168 163 174 194 1065 174 1239

Jette Eliassen ST 165 174 213 176 171 199 1098 198 1296

Helle Fuglsang Hedegaard ST 176 206 187 203 219 191 1182 96 1278

Connie Helboe Sejling ST 202 188 186 221 202 180 1179 108 1287

Lilli Wirth ST 151 144 130 120 135 136 816 312 1128
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2 2574

1 2575

3

6

2415

4

5
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